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4.2.2 Supporting documents on expenditure for purchase of books/ e-books and subscription to 

journals/e-journals during 2020-21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Details of Expenditure 2020-21 

 

Sl 

No 

Sl No in 

Template 
Particular 

Name of the 

Supplier 

Date of 

Payment 

Amount (₹ in 

Lakhs) 

1.  
6 Journal (Print) 

Saroj Ku Chand 
Monthly 

0.45372 

(3781x12) 

2.  
7 Books 

Techno World 

Education  
27.01.2021 1.24942 

Total 1.70314 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 



 

 



Approval date in PEMS: 27 Jan 2021 

Expiry date of PPA PFMS: 06 Feb 2021 

PAN No, : 

Contad DetailsBANK 

Name: 

Email : 

Phone No. : 

Note For Branch: Note: Canara Bank Branches should process PPAs through "PFMS Module" under Government 

Business in SAS package. (Circular No 458/2016 dtd 17th August 2016). 

Note: 

CANARA BANK 

The Branch Head 

PEMS Generated Print Payment Advice 

SAMBALPUR Branch 

Canara Bank Govemment Business Help 

Name -

Desk, Bangalore 
adarshms@canarabank.com 

system through PFMS O/o CGA. 
Bank AccOunt No. 0185101018320 

Designation -

Mobile NG . 

To, 

OS0-25129466 

No. Of Beneficiaries as per Annexure-l. 

(Sign by Authorized Signatoryr 

Date & Time: 

We authorise the bank to debit our en oted account maintained with the bank with batch 
amount and credit the beneficiaryes)1] as per ANNEXURE-I uploaded to bank's central 

CANARA BANK 

REGISTRAR 
GANGADHAR MEHER UNIVERSITY 

SAMBALPUR 

GANGADHARMEHERUNIVERSITYRUSAFUND-[ORSA00005719] 

Payment Advice No.: C012130339130 

Agency Seal 

TO BE PAID THROUGH SYSTEM ONLY 

Advice Print Date : 27 Jan 2021 

TAN No.: 

PFMS 

Branch Seal 

EMS 

Helpdesk-pfms@gov.in 

Total Amount of Debit: Rs 1,24,942.00 

(Amount in words: One Lakhs Twenty-Four Thousand Nine 
Hundred Fgrty-Two ) 

Batch No. C012430339130 

|011-23343860 

Ref. Account No. 0185101018320 / Payment Advice Number CO12130339130 

(Sign by Authorized Signatory) 
Name -

We confirm having received the captioned advice of credit(s) for payment today for further 
processing as per arrangement of bank on integrated PFMS-Bank payment system. 
No. Of Beneficiaries: 1 

Page No:1/2 

Designation -

Mobile No Comptofer of Finance 
M. niversity,Sambalpur 

Amount (in Rs.) :1,24,942.00 

Branch Authorized Official 

Agency to enter date of delivery in PFMS using option | E-Payment = > PPA Submission Status 

Public Financial Management 27/01/2116:23 



Sr.No. 

1 

(All page to be stamped and initial and last page to be signed in FULL With stamp) 

Name of 

Beneficiary 
TECHNO 

WORLD 

EDUCATION 

ANNEXURE -I 

Payment Advice No.: C012130339130 
PFMS Txn ID Account 

Number 
IFSC/IN/MICR 

Code 

CO12130339119XXXXXXXXXXXX0482|HDFCOO02664 

Aadhaar 

Number 

PFMS 

Please acknowledge and do the needful as prescribed by bank to complete transactions. 

Amount(ln 
Rs.) 

1,24,942.00 

Total Amount(Rs) 1,24,942.00| 



CH No -51 

No 

1 

10 

11 

12 

13 

i4 

16 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 
22 

24 

2E 

26 
27 

28 
29 

30 

82 

33 

36 

36 

87 

38 

To, 

the Reglstrar 

Stocn 

24554-2488y 

NoLTOE/eRe)3 

AUthor 

|Araj 

Techno World Education 

GangadhaMeher Uhlversity 
Amruta Vihar,sambalpur, Ödisha 

Pin 768004 

House of Indlan & Foreign Books Importers and pistributors 
90/6A,M.G.Road,kolkata-700007 

PAN NÖ-ALIPM1081E 

iNa CHALLAN i)iryn Cohtaet 9830749434/9836541505 
Email : techriowotldedudation1@gmail.com 

Titles 

cIF 

PYlce Qty|Amount 

160.00 5 

j25.00 
1000.00 

995.0Ò 
796.00 
4Ö0.00 

300.00 
460.06 

300,00 
B96.00 

200.00 6: 

350.00 
$80,00 

4is595.ó0 
175:00 
S00.00 
450,00 
395.00 
400,00 
495.00 
200.00 

795,00 
798,00 
895.00 

395.00 

995.00 
896.00| 

5 

326.00 

795.00 2 

525.00 

5 

426.00 

5 

600.00 3 

250.00 

5 

450.00 

:1750.0030:50%| 
2750.00 30.50%|.i 

350.00 1750:0030.50% 
250.00 5 1250.00 30.50%NA.7B 
896.0ð475.00 30,50%| 

5 

3 

750.00 

626.00 

Date12.03.2020 

66 

Dis% Amount 

30.50% 

30.50%| 
6000.0030.60% 
4975.0030.50%| 
3975.00|30.60% 
2000.0030:50%| 
1s00.00 30.50% 
2250,00 30.50%| 

5 2975.00 30.50% 
875.00 30.50% 

2500.00.30.50% 
2260.0030.50% 

1680.00*30.50% 

1000.003Ö.50%| 
1500.00 30.50% 

2976.00 30.60% 

A6q0.0030.50% 
1980:00 30.50% 
600.00 30.50%: 

1590.0030.50% 

1790.00 30.50% 

1690.00 30,50% 

1185.00 30.50% 
1800.00 30.50% 
750,00..30,50% 
3980.00"30,50% 
3680.00 30.60% 

1625.00 30.50% 
2626.00, |30.60% 

2260.00 30.50% 

296.00|425,00.30:50% 
8Ö840.00 

2126.0030.60% 

521.25 
434.38 

ORLO 

3475.00 

KOLKAT 

3457.63 

2762.63 
1390.00 

1042.50 

1563.75 

695.00 

1042.50 

2067.63 
1216.25 
1311.25 
1216.25 

2067 63 
608:13 

1737.50 

1563.75 
1098,10 

1112.00 

1376.10 

417.00 
1106.05 

1,105.05 
1244.05 

1105:05 

823.58 

1251.00 
, $21:25 
2766.10 

2488.10 

1129.38 
1824,38 

1476.88 
1663.76 
1025.13 

For Techno World Education) 
66183.80 

Authorlsed Signatory 

1590.00 30,50% 



|CH No.-51 

S.I. 

N 

39 

4 

4 

43 

4 

48 

4S 

50 

5 
52 

53 

54 

55. 
56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

To, 
The Registrar 
Gangadhar Meher yhiversity 

Pin 768004 

Amruta Vihar Sambalpur, Ödisha 

Authot 

CHALLAN ISSUE 

Techno World Education 
House of Indian & Forelgn Books Importers and Distributors 

90/6A,M.G.Road, Kolkata 700007 
PAN NO-ALIPM1081¬ 

TItles 

9830749434/983654150s. 
Email technoworldeducatioD1@gm£il.cor Contact 

i. , C/F 

Prlce. 

460.00 

695.00 

596.00 
995.00 

995.00 
996.00 

8000.0 
65.00 
176.00 

595,00 

395.00 
360.00 

360.00 
450.00 
400.00 

600.00 
300.00 

600.00 
450.00 

200.00 
399.00 

A50.00 
500,00 
350.00 
325.00 
595.00 

395.00 

299.00 

300.00 

300.00 

�95.00 

1000.00 
210.00 

600.00 

600.00 
225.00 

225.00 

Amöuht 

166 
. 

3 

2 

3 

5 

296 

80840.00 

900.00 

1990.0Ø 

896.00 30.60% 

1990.00 

Date-12.03.2020 

Dis% 

2975.00 30.50% 

30.50% 

1750.00 

30.50% 

1990.00 30.50% 
24000.0o 30.50% 
19$0.0030.50% 
350.00 30.50% 

30 50% 

1190.00 30.50% 
1580.00 30.50% 

900.00 30.50% 

1300.00 

30.50% 

2250.0030.50% 
2000.00 

1800.00 

400.0030.50% 

2250.0030.50% 
400,00 30,50% 

1197.00 30.50% 

2500.0030.50% 
1400.0030.50% 

30.50% 

1190.00 30.50% 
790.00 30.50% 

1495.00 30.50% 

900.00 30.50% 

1500.0030.50% 
4475.00. 30.50% 

3000,0030.50% 
1050,00 30.50% 

1800.0030.50% 
3000.0030,50% 

Amount 

56183.80 
626.50 

AORLO 

483.03 

30.50% 

30.50% 

600:0030,50%417:00 

2067.63 
1383.05 

(KOLKATA) 

1383 05 
1383.05 

16680.00 

1356.25 

243.25 

827.05 

1098.10 

625.50 
1216.26 

1563.75 
1390,00 

4251.00 

1668.00 

1563.75 

278.00 

831.92 

417.00 

1737.50 

973.00 

903.50 

827.05 

549.05 

1039.03 

625.50 

1042.50 

3110.13 

2085.00 

729.75 

1125.00 30.50%i781.88 
1125.00 30,50% 

163247.00| 

1261 00 

2085.00 

781.88 

113466.67 

For Techno WorldEducation 

Authorised Sigiatóry 

Qty. 

600.00 30.50% 



CH No.$1 

S.li! 

Nò 

76 

77 
78 
79 

80 

81 

82 

8 
84 

85 

Tö, 
Thè Règistrar 
 angadhar Mehef Uhlversity 

Aüthöt g 

Techno World Education e 

Amrutà Vihat,Sanbalpur, Odisha 
Pin 768OoA 

House of Ihdian & forelgn Books limborters ahd blthuolirei 

90/6A,M.G.Road,kolkata-700007. 

Checked vertfled & Entered ìn tne. 

CC. Re 

CHALLAN ISSUE 

Ass,. Libraria 
GM University 

Sambalpur 

titles 

Rupeos Dd| 

egnoo ACC 
MYSto 8488Y 

PAN NÔ-ALIPM10816 

Contact 9830749434/9836541505 
Emall t technoworldeducation1@gmail.com 

B/F 

Prlcé 

596.00 
696.00 

BO0,00 
600,005: 

B00,00 
176.06 

akH Twenty Four Thóusand Nine Hundrod Forty Two Only, 

560.0Þ 
496.00 2 

|5.00 
1800,00 

Qty Amount bls% Amount 

296 

1. 

Dates12,03.2020 

328: 

163247.00, 
1786.0630.60% 
3476.00 30.50% 
2600.0030.60% 

1600.0030.50% 
600:0030.50% 
525,00 30.60% 

.990,00 30.50%| 
2006.00 30.50% 
1250.00:30:50% 
1800.0030.50%| 

|Amount 
Add Round off 
Total Amount 

113466.67 

ORLO 

1240.68 

KOLKATA) 

2415.13 

1737.50 
1112.00 

417.00 

364,88 
688.05 

1390.00 

868.75 

1261.00 

124941.56 

124942.0o 
For Techno World Educatjon 

0.45 

Authorised Sighatory 


